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2022-2023 School Calendar
HOPE LEADERSHIP ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL

August 2022
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 08/19/22 (Fri) Kindergarten Round-up event

1 2 3 4 5 6 08/22/22 (Mon) New Staff Returns meeting
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 08/23/22 (Tue) All Staff meeting

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 08/24/22 (Wed) All Staff / Kindergarten Warm-up event
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 08/25/22 (Thu) First Day of School event
28 29 30 31

September 2022 September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 09/05/22 (Mon) Labor Day holiday

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

October 2022 October
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 10/13/22 (Thu) P/T Conferences 9a-7p, NO STUDENTS Conferences

1 10/14/22 (Fri) No School no school
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10/28/22 (Fri) Staff PD - Full Day no school
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

November 2022 November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 11/18/22 (Fri) Early Release - Students and Staff Early Release

1 2 3 4 5 11/21-11/25 Thanksgiving Break holiday
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 11/28/22 (Mon) Students Return  - 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

December 2022 December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 12/16/22 (Fri) Staff PD and holiday meal together meeting

1 2 3 12/19-1/2 Winter Break - NO SCHOOL no school
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2023 January
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 01/03/23 (Tue) Staff PD - Full Day meeting
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 01/04/23 (Wed) Students Return  - 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 01/16/23 (Mon) Dr. King Jr. Day - NO SCHOOL no school

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31
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February 2023 February
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 02/20/2023 (Mon) President's Day holiday

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

March 2023 March
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 03/09/23 (Thu) P/T Conferences 9:00 - 7:00, NO SCHOOL conferences

1 2 3 4 03/10/23 (Fri) NO SCHOOL no school
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 03/17/23 (Fri) Staff PD - dismiss by 2:00, NO STUDENTS no school

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 03/20-03/24 Spring Break no school
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

April 2023 April
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 04/07/23 Good Friday, NO SCHOOL holiday

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

May 2023 May
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 05/12/23 (Fri) STAFF PD - dismiss by 2:00 NO STUDENTS meeting

1 2 3 4 5 6 05/25/23 (Thu) Last Day for Students event
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 05/26/23 (Fri) Last Day for Staff event

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

*Board Approved - 6/29/22*


